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Date Start Event Name Depart Return Location Group Department
Sat 04/23/2016 2:00 pm French Trip from Montreal

(Trudeau Airport)
Trudeau Airport High School High School

World Languages
Wed 04/27/2016 7:45 am YATST to Lake Morey Lake Morey Inn YATST High School
Wed 04/27/2016 8:00 am Holden Culinary/Bake Shop to

VT Food Bank
Vermont Foodbank FCS High School

Wed 04/27/2016 11:30
am

Return Trip from CVCC Barre Technical Center High School High School

Thu 04/28/2016 8:00 am Henchen Field Trip to
Statehouse Rally

Vermont State House High School
Interact

High School
Social Studies

Thu 04/28/2016 12:00
pm

HUB group (Selvaggio) to
Statehouse

Vermont State House HUB High School

Fri 04/29/2016 9:30 am MS Singers to First Baptist
Church Burlington

First Baptist Church Music
Middle School

Middle School
Music

Fri 04/29/2016 11:30
am

Cadwell Socrates Cafe to VTC Vermont Technical College High School High School
Social Studies

Tue 05/03/2016 8:15 am McKnight Field Trip to UVM Vermont Cancer Center -UVM Science Dept High School
Wed 05/04/2016 8:15 am Culinary Class & Bake Shop to

Hunger Mtn Coop/NECI/Red
Hen

Hunger Mtn Coop
New England Culinary Institute
Red Hen Bakery

High School High School
Family/Consumer
Science

Wed 05/04/2016 5:30 pm Music at All State Festival
Parade

Missisquoi HU Music Department Music

Mon 05/09/2016 9:00 am Connolly Advanced Art  Class to
Vt College

Vermont College High School High School
Visual Arts

Fri 05/13/2016 8:00 am 8th Grade to Statehouse Vermont State House 8th Grade Middle School
Fri 05/13/2016 8:00 am 7th Grade Field Trip to Little

River SP
Little River State Park 7th Grade Middle School

Fri 05/13/2016 9:30 am Best Buddies to Capital Plaza Capitol Plaza Hotel Best Buddies High School
Sat 05/14/2016 9:00 am 8th graders to UVM UVM Medical Center 8th Grade Middle School
Thu 05/19/2016 7:30 am PArtners Club to Bocce Trny @

St Albans -Collins Perley
Collins-Perley Arena Partners Club High School

Middle School
Thu 05/19/2016 8:30 am 9th Grade Day of Service TBD 9th Grade High School
Sun 05/29/2016 6:15 am Music to Broadway NYC Broadway HU Music Department

Music
High School
Music

Mon 05/30/2016 All Day Music to Broadway NYC Broadway HU Music Department
Music

High School
Music

Wed 06/01/2016 9:20 am Cadwell Philosophy Field Trip to
Fayston Elem

Fayston Elementary High School High School

Fri 06/03/2016 5:00 pm 8th Grade to Spirit of Ethan Allen Burlington Boathouse 8th Grade Middle School
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Mon 06/06/2016 9:30 am 8th Grade to Elmore SP Elmore State Park 8th Grade Middle School
Tue 06/07/2016 8:00 am 7th Grade to Waterbury SP Waterbury State Park 7th Grade Middle School


